Flat Free Golf Cart &
Industrial Vehicle Tires
Made in the USA
800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Proprietary, closed cell, polyurethane foam formulation
produces maintenance-free tires for:
 Stock Chasers
 Personnel Carriers
 Baggage Carts
 Utility Vehicles
 Burden Carriers
 Agricultural Applications
  Golf Carts
570 x 12
Zig Zag
20 x 850-12
Turf
18 x 850-12
Turf
480 x 12
Ribbed
MAXIMUM PERFORMANCE & RELIABILITY
For more information go to www.Amerityre.com
or contact your local Amerityre distributor.
  Flat Free
 – Eliminates field service calls
– Never check tire air pressure again
  Perfectly balanced tire provides superior handling
 Environmentally friendly
 Non-marking
 Wears 2x longer than rubber
  Low rolling resistance extends battery life
of electric vehicles
  No dry rot or sun damage
  Steel wheel construction
  Available in 4 x 4 or 5 x 4.5 lug configuration
©2018 Amerityre Corporation. All rights reserved. Printed in the U.S.A. #AT-PC9-4-18
Amerityre Corporation    1501 Industrial Road     Boulder City, Nevada 89005    800-808-1268 Ext 100     www.amerityre.com
Local Distributor
Flat Free Tire & Rim Assemblies – Polyurethane Closed Cell Foam Formulation
Part Number Tire Bead Tire Tire  Hub Rim Tire
  Size Width (in) O.D. (in) Color Tread Type Color Wt.
11-1885012-BR-12W-44 18x850-12 7.00 17.70 Black Ribbed 4 on 4 White 35.50 900
11-1885012-BR-12W-545 18x850-12 7.00 17.70 Black Ribbed 5 on 4.5 White 35.50 900
11-1885012-BT-12W-44 18x850-12 7.00 17.70 Black Turf 4 on 4 White 35.50 900
11-1885012-BT-12W-545 18x850-12 7.00 17.70 Black Turf 5 on 4.5 White 35.50 900
11-48012-BR-W-44 480x12 4.00 17.00 Black Ribbed 4 on 4 White 19.50 1000
11-48012-BR-W-545 480x12 4.00 17.00 Black Ribbed 5 on 4.5 White 19.50 1000
11-48012-BZ-W-44 480x12 4.00 17.00 Black Zig Zag 4 on 4 White 19.50 1000
11-48012-BZ-W-545 480x12 4.00 17.00 Black Zig Zag 5 on 4.5 White 19.50 1000
11-57012-BZ-W-44 570x12 4.00 18.50 Black Zig Zag 4 on 4 White 24.50 700
11-57012-BZ-W-545 570x12 4.00 18.50 Black Zig Zag 5 on 4.5 White 24.50 700
11-20850-TURF-12W-44 20x850-12 7.00 19.70 Black Turf 4 on 4 White 38.90 900
11-20850-TURF-12W-545 20x850-12 7.00 19.70 Black Turf 5 on 4.5 White 38.90 900
Flat Free Tires & Assemblies – Polyurethane Elastomer Formulation
This new formulation provides additional static load bearing capacity as well as
higher abrasion resistance compared to our standard polyurethane foam tires.
Part Number Tire Bead Tire Tire  Hub Rim Tire
  Size Width (in) O.D. (in) Color Tread Type Color Wt.
11-48012-BZ-W-44-EF 480x12 4.00 17.00 Black Zigzag 4 on 4 White 24.50 1300
11-48012-BZ-W-545-EF 480x12 4.00 17.70 Black Zigzag 5 on 4.5 White 24.50 1300
11-57012-BZ-W-44-EF 570x12 4.00 18.50 Black Zigzag 4 on 4 White 31.20 1000
11-57012-BZ-W-545-EF 570x12 4.00 18.50 Black Zigzag 5 on 4.5 White 31.20 1000
Static
Load
Rating
Static
Load
Rating
Tire only configuration also available, contact your rep for more details.